
Effect of Music Exposure on
Sexual Behavior of Female Rats

by Wike Herawaty

Submission date: 25-Dec-2022 09:17AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1986459820
File name: COVER_DAN_NASKAH.pdf (201.54K)
Word count: 2210
Character count: 11640





1

1

3
3

5



1

8



1



1



1

2
2

4

6

7



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Effect of Music Exposure on Sexual Behavior of Female Rats
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

financedocbox.com
Internet Source

Stephen L. Hauser. "Journeys in Complex
Genetics: Music and Mental Illness", Annals of
Neurology, 07/2009
Publication

Hotma Martogi Lorensi Hutapea, Yustinus
Maladan, Widodo. "Relationship between HIV
integrase polymorphisms and integrase
inhibitor susceptibility: An in silico analysis",
Heliyon, 2018
Publication

scribd.com
Internet Source

www.dailymail.co.uk
Internet Source

www.oncotarget.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source



8 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

www.nature.com
Internet Source


